STATE-OF NDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOLLECORD

97008195

97 FEB 11 AM 8:41

MCHILL W. CARTER RECORDER

Mortgagor's Name And Address		Return to:
BAILEY ENGINEERS, INC.	BANK CALUMET NATIONAL	BANK CALUMET
6730 KENNEDY AVENUE	ASSOCIATION  f/k/a Calumet National Bank 5231 Hohman Avenue	5231 Hohman Avenue Hammond, Indiana 46320
HAMMOND. IN 46327 ("Mortgagor" whether one or more)	Hammond, Indiana 46320	7
	("Mortgagee")	

	MORTGAGE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
hereby agree to 26th day	valuable consideration given by Mortgagee, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, does that the certain Mortgage dated the 11th day of December 1991, recorded the of December 1991 in the Office of the Recorder of Lake County,
Mortga	as Document No. 91065352 (herein the "Mortgage"), is hereby amended as follows:  2 and the North 27 feet of Lot 3, Peter W. Meyn's first addition Hessville in the mmond, as shown in Plat Book 5, Page 25, Lake County, Indiana. te Modification, Renewal, Replacement or Extension. The promissory note referenced in paragraph 1 of the ge in the original principal amount of \$87,000.00 and dated the 11th day of December (herein the "Note") has been modified as follows:
1.01.	Replacement. ☐ The Note has been replaced by Mortgagor's promissory note dated
1.02.	Extension. The maturity date of the Note has been extended to the

	Mortgagor agrees that the Mortgage shall secure the payment of the Note as modified.				
also se	ditional Indebtedness Secured by Mortgage. In addition to the obligations referred to in the Mortgag cure payment of that certain promissory note executed by, and, which note ma				
the	day of, 19 in the original principal amount of \$, which note ma day of, together with all advances made from time to time thereunder, I renewals, modifications, replacements and extensions thereof and all interest, attorney fees, and				
and all collecti	I renewals, modifications, replacements and extensions thereof and all interest, attorney fees, and on with respect thereto.				
□ Ad	ditional Modification. The Mortgage is further modified as follows:				
2.04	Document is				
3.01.	Modification to Existing Mortgage Provision. Paragraph of the Mortgage is amended to as follows:				
	This Document is the property of				
	the Lake County Recorder!				
3.02.	Addition of Additional Mortgage Provision.   The following provision is added to the Mort				
	paragraph				
	TEAL TO THE REAL T				
	WOJANA, MILE				

Miscellaneous. The Mortgagor further agrees as follows:

All terms and conditions of the Mortgage not expressly deleted or amended by this Mortgage A. Amendment Agreement shall remain in full force and effect to the extent not expressly inconsistent herewith.

This Mortgage Amendment Agreement shall in all respects be governed by and construed in accordance with the substantive laws of the State of Indiana.

This Mortgage Amendment Agreement shall be binding upon the respective heirs, successors, administrators and assigns of the Mortgagor.

EXECUTED and delivered in Lake County, Indiana this 11th day of \_\_\_\_\_\_December\_\_\_

Cument Barcelona, President/CEO

This Document is the property "Mortgagor" the Lake County Recorder!

Mortgagee's Consent to Modification

Bank Calumet National Association hereby consents to the above mortgage modification this 11th day of \_\_December\_ 1996

Bank Calumet National Association

Robert B. Rossa

its: Vice President

	ACKNOWLEDG	BMENT	
	lley Engineers, Inc		, and acknowledged
1447 ENGLOSERS INC	NOT OFF  Document is th	this 23 rd day of	enusry
tl	ne Lake County	Recorder!	m Martener
	Residing	in Washington County,	Notary Public Indiana
My Commission Expires:			And the second of the second o
Artene M. Mertinolo, Notary Public Credit Tups, Vision Typen Charty At Commission Emission Acris 24, 2000			
Member, Pennsylvanis Association of Notarine	This instrument was		10
	Robert B. Ross BANK CALUMET, N.	a, VP/csj	
	COMMERCIAL LOAN		

[To be used when the Mortgagor(s) is a corporation or other business entity]